

---

## MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 76274943

---

Data publicarii	09.12.22	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.331,24 RON - 1.331,24 RON

---

Descriere: 10 !Element calorifer din aluminiu, Vision, 600x100 mm, 161.2W - F1 32C20600 ELE 14,00 41,93 41,93 587,02 20 #Niplu D/S 1", Yuhuan - D1 31N 0001 buc 2,00 1,84 1,84 3,68 30 GARNITURA NIPLU - F1 31G 0001 buc 2,00 2,09 2,09 4,18

---